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All Liquored Up - Mike Pomerance

Justin Herbert
Bryce Young
Cam Akers
Saquon Barkley
Jahmyr Gibbs
CeeDee Lamb
Rashee Rice
DeVonta Smith

QB
QB
RB
RB

LAC
CAR
MIN
PHI
DET
DAL
KC
PHI

All Out of Bubblegum? -

Jared Goff

Lamar Jackson
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Josh Jacobs

Isiah Pacheco
Dameon Pierce
Mike Evans

Diontae Johnson
Terry McLaurin
Demarcus Robinson
Courtland Sutton
Christian Watson
Sam LaPorta

Logan Thomas
Jake Moody

Detroit Lions

Doug Pederson

DET

DEN
GB
DET
SF
SF

D/ST DET

HC

JAX

B Atittudes - Jim Johnson

Anthony Richardson
James Cook

Isiah Pacheco
Amari Cooper

0B
RB
RB
WR

IND
BUF
KC
CLE

5 vLV 295.70
11 @NO 216.65
6 @NYG 46.70
5 vGB 228.40
5 VLAR 241.90
7 @CLE 408.60
6 VvBAL 202.90
5 vGB 227.60
Chris Gayle
5 VLAR 398.25
14 @KC 408.70
6 VvBAL 71.10
10 @PHI 198.60
6 VBAL 222.70
14 @IND 85.40
11 vWAS 274.50
11 @NO 144.70
14 @TB 203.20
6 @DET 78.50
14 @SEA 176.20
10 @PHI 90.20
5 VLAR 222.40
9 VvNYJ 117.90
9 VvNYJ 130.20
5 VLAR 152.00
12 @MIA 45.00
14 v HOU 77.45
12 v ARI 255.20
6 VBAL 222.70
10 vDAL 246.00

Bernie's Bonediggers - Jim Johnson

Jordan Love
Tua Tagovailoa
Travis Etienne
Tyjae Spears
CeeDee Lamb
Puka Nacua
T.J. Hockenson

Big Blue Wrecking Crew - Doug Rotheim

Derek Carr
Lamar Jackson
Nick Chubb
James Conner
Jaylen Warren
Tyler Boyd
A.J. Brown
Marvin Mims
Chris Olave
Josh Palmer
Jake Ferguson

BISP - Joe Paddock

James Conner
Josh Jacobs
Tony Pollard
Kyren Williams
Mike Evans
Justin Jefferson
Mark Andrews

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

QB
QB
RB

GB

MIA
JAX
TEN
DAL
LAR
MIN

NO
BAL
CLE
ARI
PIT
TEN
PHI
DEN
NO
LAC
DAL

ARI
GB
TEN
LAR
B
MIN
BAL

10
6
12

oo NG

@PHI
v JAX
@MIA
@CHI
@CLE
@DET
@NYG

v CAR
@KC

v DAL
@BUF
@ATL
@CHI
v GB

@SEA
v CAR
v LV

@CLE

@BUF
@PHI
@CHI
@DET
v WAS
@NYG
@KC

388.15
399.90
297.10
157.80
408.60
312.70
211.00

342.70
408.70

28.90
210.30
215.80
144.00
302.60

76.00
234.30
114.80
164.10

210.30
198.60
235.90
255.90
274.50
216.50
119.50

Bondo's Falcons - Millard Bondurant

Alvin Kamara
Tyreek Hill
Justin Jefferson
Travis Kelce

RB
WR
WR
TE

NO
MIA
MIN
KC

12
6

v CAR
v JAX

236.10
402.40

6 @NYG 216.50

6

v BAL

211.40

17.39
12.74

2.75
13.44
14.23
24.04
11.94
13.39

23.43
24.04
4.18
11.68
13.10
5.02
16.15
8.51
11.95
4.62
10.36
531
13.08
6.94
7.66
8.94
2.65

4.56
15.01
13.10
14.47

22.83
23.52
17.48

9.28
24.04
18.39
12.41

20.16
24.04
1.70
12.37
12.69
8.47
17.80
4.47
13.78
6.75
9.65

12.37
11.68
13.88
15.05
16.15
12.74

7.03

13.89
23.67
12.74
12.44

Border Ruffians - Adam Johnson

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 12
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14
Chase Brown RB CIN 12
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5
Christian Kirk WR JAX 12
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6
Jameson Williams WR DET 5
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6
Justin Tucker K BAL 14

@MIA
@IND
v NE

v LAR
@DET
v NE
@TB
@NYG
v DAL
vLV
@MIA
@DET
v JAX
v LAR
@NYG
@KC

Charlie's Angels - Charlie Uhls

Joe Burrow QB CIN 12
Jared Goff QB DET 5
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
James Cook RB BUF 12
Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14
Mike Evans WR TB 11
Diontae Johnson WR CAR 11
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14
Hunter Henry TE NE 14
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 14
Matt Gay K IND 14
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 6
Sean McDermott HC BUF 12
UNK
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 14

Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 11

Chief Shea - Jesse Shea

Jake Browning QB CIN 12
Devon Achane RB MIA 6
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14
Amari Cooper WR CLE 10
Josh Downs WR IND 14
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12
Travis Kelce TE KC 6
Kendre Miller RB NO 12

v NE
v LAR
v NYJ
v ARI
@TB
v LAR
@SEA
v WAS
@NO
v TEN
v HOU
@CIN
v ARI
@IND
v HOU
v BAL
v ARI
BYE

v LV
@SEA
v MIN

v NE

v JAX
@MIA
v HOU
v DAL
v HOU
v JAX
@SF

v BAL
v CAR

352.70
375.10

60.20
241.90
255.90
274.20
120.80
216.50
138.80

88.30
157.50
312.70
204.10

79.60
211.00
163.00

205.95
398.25
400.30
255.20
195.30
241.90
188.10
274.50
144.70
294.90
257.20
105.90
149.30
141.50
159.50
212.00
55.00
0.00
71.60
108.30
130.10

189.70
196.00
297.10
156.30
246.00
159.10
402.40
218.50
211.40

44.50

20.75
22.06
3.54
14.23
15.05
16.13
7.11
12.74
8.16
5.19
9.26
18.39
12.01
4.68
12.41
9.59

12.11
23.43
23.55
15.01
11.49
14.23
11.06
16.15
8.51
17.35
15.13
6.23
8.78
8.32
9.38
12.47
3.24
0.00
4.21
6.37
7.65

11.16
11.53
17.48

9.19
14.47

9.36
23.67
12.85
12.44

2.62

Cleopatra of the Confederacy - Hope Piernick

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5
Russell Wilson QB PIT 9
Ty Chandler RB MIN 6
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 14
Rachaad White RB TB 11
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14
Josh Palmer WR LAC 5
Alec Pierce WR IND 14
Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 11
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 12
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14
Evan McPherson K CIN 12
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9
Mike McDaniel HC MIA 6
Anthony Richardson QB IND 14
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12
Tank Dell WR HOU 14
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v GB
@ATL
@NYG
@SF
@KC
v WAS
@KC
v LV
v HOU
v MIN
v CAR
v GB
@KC
v NE
v CAR
@ATL
v JAX
v HOU
@MIA
@IND
@KC

414.60
322.30
105.20
312.80

78.00
285.10
202.80
114.80
100.40
130.10
156.30
227.60

97.10
145.20
188.00
187.00

55.00

77.45

24.00
167.50
119.50

24.39
18.96
6.19
18.40
4.59
16.77
11.93
6.75
5.91
7.65
9.19
13.39
571
8.54
11.06
11.00
3.24
4.56
141
9.85
7.03
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Dan Z's Panzies - Dan Zisler G-Men - Doug Rotheim
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 @ATL 280.50 16.50 Derek Carr QB NO 12 vCAR 34270 20.16
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12 vPIT 150.50 8.85 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @KC 408.70 24.04
AJ Dillon RB GB 10 @PHI 129.40 7.61 Bryce Young QB CAR 11 @NO 216.65 12.74
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @NO 194.30 11.43 Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @MIA 297.10 17.48
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @NYG 153.50 9.03 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 7 VvTEN 127.70 7.51
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvNYJ 39350 23.15 Roschon Johnson RB CHI 7 vTEN 10420 6.13
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @ATL 215.80 12.69 Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @IND 260.80 15.34
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 VvTEN 286.65 16.86 Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvNYJ 260.20 15.31
Tyler Boyd WR TEN 5 @CHI 144.00 847 Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5 vLV 88.30 5.19
Marquise Brown WR KC 6 VvBAL 125.50 7.38 Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 @MIA 157.50 9.26
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vNE 136.60 8.04 Josh Palmer WR LAC 5 vLV 11480 6.75
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @DET 167.80 9.87 Rashee Rice WR KC 6 VvBAL 20290 11.94
Jaxon Smith-Njigbha ~WR SEA 10 vDEN 14280 8.40
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7 VvTEN 169.40 9.96 GENTLEMAN JACK - Charlie Johnson
Jake Elliott K PHI 5 vGB 160.00 9.41 o
Houston Texans DISTHOU 14 @IND 182,00 10.71 Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @MIA  297.10 17.48  *
John Harbaugh HC BAL 14 @KC 65.00 3.82 Jc_mathan_ Taylor RB IND 14 vHOU 156.30 9.19 *
Treylon Burks WR TEN 5 @CHI 40.70 239 IR Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @IND 263.50 15.50 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @KC 119.50 7.03 *
: ' . Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @IND 260.80 15.34
DePriest's Destroyers - John DePriest Zamir White RB LV 10 @LAC 8850 521
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 @DET 329.15 19.36 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @DET 167.80 9.87
Ty Chandler RB MIN 6 @NYG 105.20 6.19
James Conner RB ARl 11 @BUF 210.30 12.37 Gray Ghost - Jim Johnson
AJ Dillon RB GB 10 @PHI 129.40 7.61 X
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @NO 194.30 11.43 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 VvBAL 362.65 21.33
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @NYG 153.50 9.03 Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 vDEN 114.40 6.73
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 VvBAL 22270 13.10 Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @IND 260.80 15.34
Davante Adams WR LV 10 @LAC 25840 15.20 Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 @CHI 15780 9.28
Amari Cooper WR CLE 10 vDAL 246.00 14.47 Kenneth V\{a_lker 1l RB SEA 10 vDEN 20550 12.09
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @DET 167.80 0.87 Javonte Wllllams RB DEN 14 @SEA 188.10 11.06
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @IND 277.90 16.35
. . . . Rashee Rice WR KC 6 VvBAL 20290 11.94
DISgruntled Pelicans - Hope Piernick Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @CLE 164.10 9.65
Joe Flacco QB IND 14 vHOU 156.50 9.21 David Njoku TE CLE 10 vDAL 199.20 11.72
Will Levis QB TEN 5 @CHI 14830 8.72
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @ATL 204.00 12.00 Hairy Chicken Legs - Nate Kryscynski
Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @PHI 198.60 11.68
Brian Robinson Jr.  RB WAS 14 @TB  202.90 11.94 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @DET 16780 9.87 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vHOU 15630 9.19 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 vDEN 219040 1291 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @DET 25590 15.05 Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 vLAR 22240 1308 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 vDEN 19140 11.26 Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @IND 277.90 16.35
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @LAC 196.30 11.55 Chris Olave WR NO 12 vCAR 23430 13.78
Rashee Rice WR KC 6 VvBAL 20290 11.94
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vNYJ 24150 1421 Harvester of Sorrow - Clark Marshall
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA =6 vJAX 20410 1201 Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 VBAL 362.65 21.33 *
David Njoku TE CLE 10 vDAL 199.20 11.72 Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @SF 312.80 18.40 *
E\_/an _McPhe_rson K CIN 12 vNE 145.20 8.54 Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vNE 136.60 8.04 *
M!aml Dolph!ns DISTMIA. 6 vJAX 197.00 11.59 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 vDEN 21940 1291 *
Mike McDaniel HC MIA 6 vJAX 55.00 3.24
Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 VvNYJ 60.00 3.53
Joatin Horbert OB LAC 5 vLV 29570 17.39 IR Hefty Smurfs - Matt Leluga
Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 v HOU 7745 456 IR Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 vJAX 399.90 2352 *
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @IND 167.50 9.85 IR Devon Achane RB MIA 6 VvJAX 196.00 11.53 *
Michael Wilson WR ARl 11 @BUF 106.50 6.26 IR Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @IND 277.90 16.35 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VvJAX 204.10 12.01 *
Esto Vir - Adam Johnson Travis Kelce TE KC 6 VvBAL 21140 1244 *
. Jared Goff QB DET 5 VvLAR 398.25 23.43
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 vBAL  362.65 21.33 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 VJAX 24360 14.33
Ty Chandler RB MIN 6 @NYG 10520 6.19 Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 vTEN 286.65 16.86
Roschon \_Johnson RB CHI 7 vTEN 10420 6.13 Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 VNE 136.60 8.04
Kendre Miller RB NO 12 vCAR 4450 2.62
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 @CHI 157.80 9.28 ' : :
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 10 VDEN 20550 12.09 JD's TD Machine - John DePriest
Gabriel Davis WR JAX 12 @MIA 160.70 9.45 Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 @BUF 170.95 10.06
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @TB 120.80 7.11 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 @DET 329.15 19.36
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @KC 202.80 11.93 James Cook RB BUF 12 VvARI 255.20 15.01
Jalin Hyatt WR NYG 11 v MIN 63.30 3.72 Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @KC 256.40 15.08
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @ATL 230.30 13.55 Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vCAR 236.10 13.89
Jaxon Smith-Njigbha WR SEA 10 vDEN 14280 8.40 Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @TB 202.90 11.94
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 VLAR 79.60 4.68 Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 v MIN 186.10 10.95
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @SF 218.50 12.85 Rachaad White RB TB 11 vWAS 285.10 16.77
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 vLAR 22240 13.08 Davante Adams WR LV 10 @LAC 258.40 15.20
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12 vPIT 133.80 7.87 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @TB 203.20 11.95
Andy Reid HC KC 6 VvBAL 55.00 3.24 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 vARI 149.30 8.78
AJ Dillon RB GB 10 @PHI 129.40 761 IR
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @NO 19430 1143 IR
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JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES - Charlie Johnson Meade's Madmen - Tim George
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @KC 408.70 24.04 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @CLE 440.10 25.89
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvNYJ 393,50 23.15 * James Conner RB ARl 11 @BUF 210.30 12.37
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vWAS 28510 16.77 * D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 VTEN 29490 17.35
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @KC 119.50 7.03 * Chris Olave WR NO 12 vCAR 23430 13.78
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 vDAL 28.90 1.70 Evan Engram TE JAX 12 @MIA 223.30 13.14
Juggernauts - Ed Hansen Miller Time - Ed Hansen
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @CLE 440.10 25.89 Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 vNE 205.95 12.11
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 @IND 375.10 22.06 Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vGB 228.40 13.44
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @KC 256.40 15.08 Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vPIT 264.70 15.57
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vPIT 264.70 15.57 Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @IND 263.50 15.50
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @IND 263.50 15.50 D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 VTEN 29490 17.35
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 vGB 227.60 13.39 Evan Engram TE JAX 12 @MIA 223.30 13.14
KILLER ANGELS - Charlie Johnson Papa Smurfs - Matt Leluga
Josh Allen QB BUF 12 vARI 460.20 27.07 * Kenneth Walker 111 RB SEA 10 vDEN 20550 12.09 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vCAR 236.10 1389 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VvJAX 204.10 12.01 *
Davante Adams WR LV 10 @LAC 258.40 15.20 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 VvJAX 399.90 23.52
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @IND 263.50 15.50 * Davante Adams WR LV 10 @LAC 258.40 15.20
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @CLE 408.60 24.04 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvNYJ 24150 14.21
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @BUF 179.50 10.56 *
Zamir White RB LV 10 @LAC 88.50 5.21 Pot Be”yd P|gs - Mike Pomerance

. . Justin Fields QB PIT 9 @ATL 280.50 16.50
ng of Queens - Charlie Uhls Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 @BUF 170.95 10.06
Joe Flacco QB IND 14 vHOU 156,50 9.21 Devon Achane RB MIA 6 vJAX 196.00 11.53
Gardner Minshew Il QB LV 10 @LAC 275.85 16.23 Cam Akers RB MIN 6 @NYG 46.70 2.75
Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 @ATL 322.30 18.96 Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @CHI 235.90 13.88
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 vDAL 223.80 13.16 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @TB 203.20 11.95
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @ATL 204.00 12.00 George Pickens WR PIT 9 @ATL 230.30 13.55
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 VvTEN 211.20 12.42 Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @PHI 20450 12.03
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @DET 255.90 15.05 Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 VvLAR 343.30 20.19
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvNYJ 260.20 15.31 George Kittle TE SF 9 VvNYJ 207.30 12.19
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vWAS 27450 16.15 Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @BUF 179.50 10.56
Drake London WR ATL 12 vPIT 175.70 10.34
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @DET 312.70 18.39 Prince Trevor - Trevor Uhls
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vHOU 257.20 15.13
George Kittle TE SF 9 vNYJ 207.30 12.19 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 vGB 41460 24.39
Jason Myers K SEA 10 VvDEN 16160 951 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @TB 195.30 11.49
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 6 VvBAL 212.00 1247 Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @SF  312.80 18.40
Todd Bowles HC TB 11 vWAS 4500 2.65 Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @CHI 23590 13.88
John Harbaugh HC BAL 14 @KC 65.00 3.82 Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vPIT 264.70 15.57
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 vLV 169.80 999 IR Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 5 vLAR 343.30 20.19
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5 vLV 71.60 421 IR Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5 vGB 131.40 7.73
Taysom Hill TE NO 12 vCAR 13815 813 IR i Lo

Queen of Beverly Hills - Christi Uhls

Lincoln's Logs - Joseph Paddock Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 VNE 20595 1211
Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 @BUF 170.95 10.06 Aaron Jones RE MIN 6 @NYG 15350  9.03
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vGB 228.40 13.44 Christian N_Ic_Caffrey RB SF 9 VvNYJ 39350 23.15
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 v DAL 28.90 1.70 Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @SEA 188.10 11.06
James Cook RB BUF 12 VARI 255.20 15.01 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vNE 27420 16.13
Raheem Mostert ~ RB MIA 6 VJAX 24360 14.33 Amari Cooper WR CLE 10 vDAL  246.00 14.47
Maneater - Hope Piernick Savage Beastmaster - Mike Pomerance
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 12 @MIA 35270 20.75 TrevorLawrence QB JAX 12 @MIA 35270 20.75
C.J. stroud QB HOU 14 @IND 37510 22.06 Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 @BUF 17095 10.06
Zach Charbonnet ~ RB SEA 10 vVDEN 11440 6.73 C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 @IND 37510 22.06
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 6 VvBAL 7110 4.18 Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @KC = 25640 1508
Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @PHI 198.60 11.68 Alvin Kamar_a RB NO 12 vCAR 236.10 13.89
Marquise Brown WR KC 6 VBAL 12550 7.38 D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 VTEN = 211.20 12.42
Wan'Dale Robinson ~ WR NYG 11 vMIN 13010 7.65 Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 @NYG 21940 1291
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VNYJ 24150 14.21 Drake London WR ATL 12 vPIT 175.70 10.34
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 12 VvCAR 156.30 9.19 Jaxon Smith-Njigha ~WR SEA 10 vDEN 14280 8.40
Christan Watson ~~ WR GB 10 @PHI ~ 90.20 531 T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 @NYG 21100 1241
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 @NYG 211.00 1241 .
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14 @KC 97.10 5.71 SCREAMING EAGLES - Charlie Johnson
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 vNE 145.20 8.54 Josh Allen QB BUF 12 VARI 46020 27.07 *
Dz_alllas_ Cowbpys D/ISTDAL 7 @CLE 225.00 13.24 Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @NYG 15350 9.03 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA = 6 VJAX  197.00 11.59 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvNYJ 39350 2315 *
Sean McDermott  HC  BUF 12 VARl 5500  3.24 Rachaad White RB TB 11 VWAS 28510 16.77 *
ngm SFefanskl HC CLE 10 v DAL 55.00 3.24 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vNE 27420 16.13 *
Will Levis QB TEN 5 @CHI 14830 872 IR Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @BUF 17950 1056 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12 vPIT 150.50 8.85 IR
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 14 @KC 78.00 459 IR
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @IND 167.50 9.85 IR
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Shawnee Shotmakers - Mike Pomerance

Joe Burrow QB
Jordan Love QB
Austin Ekeler RB
Najee Harris RB
D'Andre Swift RB
A.J. Brown WR
Drake London WR
Michael Pittman Jr. WR
Jayden Reed WR
Kyle Pitts TE

CIN
GB
WAS
PIT
CHI
PHI
ATL
IND
GB
ATL

v NE
@PHI
@TB
@ATL
v TEN
v GB
v PIT
v HOU
@PHI
v PIT

Smokin' Yanks - Doug Rotheim

Jalen Hurts QB
Geno Smith QB
Bryce Young QB
Tyler Allgeier RB
Zach Charbonnet RB
Justice Hill RB
Rhamondre StevensonRB
Jordan Addison WR
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Romeo Doubs WR
Drake London WR
Marvin Mims WR
Chris Olave WR
Josh Palmer WR
Jake Ferguson TE

Stonewall Brigade - Jared McCorkendale

PHI
SEA
CAR
ATL
SEA
BAL
NE
MIN
SF
GB
ATL
DEN
NO
LAC
DAL

Joe Flacco QB IND
D'Onta Foreman RB CLE
Antonio Gibson RB NE
Derrick Henry RB BAL
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Samaje Perine RB DEN
Tony Pollard RB TEN
Jakobi Meyers WR LV
Rondale Moore WR ATL
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL
Dan Campbell HC DET
Justin Herbert QB LAC
D.J. Chark WR LAC
Van Jefferson WR PIT
Allen Lazard WR NYJ

14
10
14
14
10
14
5
10
12
9
5
12
9
6
11

7
5
5
5
9

12

Suffering Succotash - John

Anthony Richardson QB

Tyreek Hill WR
D.K. Metcalf WR
D.J. Moore WR
Dak Prescott QB
David Montgomery RB
Jordan Addison WR

Swindlers & Skunks - Jim Johnson

Josh Allen QB
Isiah Pacheco RB
Rhamondre StevensonRB
Justin Jefferson WR
Trey McBride TE

IND
MIA
SEA
CHI
DAL
DET
MIN

BUF
KC
NE
MIN
ARI

12
6
14
6
11

v GB
v DEN
@NO
v PIT
v DEN
@KC
@CIN
@NYG
v NYJ
@PHI
v PIT
@SEA
v CAR
v LV
@CLE

The Waylen Jalens - Tim George

Jalen Hurts QB
A.J. Brown WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Puka Nacua WR
George Pickens WR
Nick Chubb RB
Tee Higgins WR

PHI
PHI
MIA
LAR
PIT
CLE
CIN

5

B e
LBooown

205.95
388.15
195.30
204.00
211.20
302.60
175.70
257.20
204.50
133.80

414.60
308.80
216.65
150.50
114.40
108.70
155.30
219.40
260.20
153.40
175.70

76.00
234.30
114.80
164.10

vHOU 156.50
v DAL 87.70
@CIN  127.90
@KC 256.40
v DAL 106.00
@SEA 125.60
@CHI  235.90
@LAC 196.30
v PIT 110.20
v NYJ 241.50
vLAR  343.30
Vv ARI 149.30
vNYJ 207.30
vBAL  160.20
vWAS 176.00
@CLE 225.00
v LAR 60.00
v LV 295.70
v LV 107.50
@ATL 41.40
@SF 57.10
McGrath jr
v HOU 77.45
v JAX 402.40
vDEN 219.40
VTEN  294.90
@CLE 440.10
vLAR  209.50
@NYG 219.40
v ARI 460.20
vBAL 222.70
@CIN 155.30
@NYG 216.50
@BUF  179.50
v GB 414.60
v GB 302.60
v JAX 402.40
@DET 312.70
@ATL  230.30
v DAL 28.90
v NE 136.60

1211
22.83
11.49
12.00
12.42
17.80
10.34
15.13
12.03

7.87

24.39
18.16
12.74
8.85
6.73
6.39
9.14
12,91
15.31
9.02
10.34
4.47
13.78
6.75
9.65

9.21
5.16
7.52
15.08
6.24
7.39
13.88
11.55
6.48
14.21
20.19
8.78
12.19
9.42
10.35
13.24
3.53
17.39
6.32
2.44
3.36

4.56
23.67
12,91
17.35
25.89
12.32
12,91

27.07
13.10

9.14
12.74
10.56

24.39
17.80
23.67
18.39
13.55

1.70

8.04

R

* k% k%

There be Dragons - Adam Johnson

Josh Allen QB BUF 12 VvARI 460.20
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 12 @MIA 352.70
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vGB 228.40
Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vNE 60.20
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 7 VvTEN 104.20
Kendre Miller RB NO 12 vCAR 44.50
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vNE 274.20
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @KC 202.80
Adam Thielen WR CAR 11 @NO 229.10
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 VLAR 79.60
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @SF 218.50
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 VvLAR 22240
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12 vPIT 133.80
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 @KC 163.00

Thunderbolts - Lee Marshall

Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 5 vGB 102.45
Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 @CIN 127.90
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @IND 260.80
La'Mical Perine RB PIT 9 @ATL 16.20
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 v MIN 186.10
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 VvTEN 211.20
Zamir White RB LV 10 @LAC 88.50
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 6 vJAX 45.40
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vGB 302.60
Marquise Brown WR KC 6 VvBAL 125.50
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @IND 277.90
Gerald Everett TE CHI 7 VvTEN 102.40
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5 vGB 131.40
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12 vCAR 188.00
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @IND 182.00

Trench Warfare - Jesse Shea

Devon Achane RB MIA 6 vJAX 196.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 vDEN 114.40
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 VvLAR 241.90
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @SF 312.80
Demario Douglas WR NE 14 @CIN 109.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @TB 203.20
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @PHI 204.50
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @SF 218.50
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 VvBAL 211.40
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vLV 295.70

Whiskey Rebellion - Adam Johnson
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 VvBAL 362.65

Kendre Miller RB NO 12 vCAR 44.50
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @TB 202.90
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 @CHI 157.80
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @CIN 155.30
Zamir White RB LV 10 @LAC 88.50
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @SEA 188.10
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @IND 167.50
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @KC 202.80
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @CLE 408.60

Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 11 v MIN 130.10
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 5 vLAR 343.30

Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 vARI 149.30
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12 vPIT 133.80
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 vNE 145.20
Andy Reid HC KC 6 VvBAL 55.00

Yankees of New York - Doug Rotheim

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvNYJ 400.30
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 vJAX  399.90
Bryce Young QB CAR 11 @NO 216.65
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @CLE 180.90
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 5 vGB 102.45
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 7 vTEN 104.20
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vPIT 264.70

Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @TB 202.90
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @CIN 155.30

Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 @NYG 219.40
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvNYJ 260.20
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 @CLE 157.70
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 vDEN 219.40
Jonathan Mingo WR CAR 11 @NO 84.80
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @ATL 230.30

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

27.07
20.75
13.44
3.54
6.13
2.62
16.13
11.93
13.48
4.68
12.85
13.08
7.87
9.59

6.03
7.52
15.34
0.95
10.95
12.42
521
2.67
17.80
7.38
16.35
6.02
7.73
11.06
10.71

11.53

6.73
14.23
18.40

6.41
11.95
12.03
12.85
12.44
17.39

21.33
2.62
11.94
9.28
9.14
521
11.06
9.85
11.93
24.04
7.65
20.19
8.78
7.87
8.54
3.24

23.55
23.52
12.74
10.64
6.03
6.13
15.57
11.94
9.14
12.91
15.31
9.28
12.91
4.99
13.55
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Dallas Goedert

Zisler's Panzies - Dan Zisler

Dak Prescott
Geno Smith
Tyler Allgeier
Antonio Gibson
Raheem Mostert
Miles Sanders
Jonathan Taylor
Keenan Allen
Marquise Brown

Michael Pittman Jr.

DeVonta Smith
Christian Watson
Jameson Williams
George Kittle
Jake Moody
Cleveland Browns
Mike McCarthy

TE PHI

QB DAL
QB SEA
RB ATL
RB NE
RB MIA
RB CAR
RB IND
WR CHI
WR KC
WR IND
WR PHI
WR GB
WR DET
TE SF
K SF
D/ST CLE
HC DAL

5

7

v GB

@CLE
v DEN
v PIT

@CIN
v JAX
@NO
v HOU
v TEN
v BAL
v HOU
v GB

@PHI
v LAR
v NYJ
v NYJ
v DAL
@CLE

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

131.40

440.10
308.80
150.50
127.90
243.60
100.00
156.30
286.65
125.50
257.20
227.60

90.20

79.60
207.30
130.20
222.00

60.00

7.73

25.89
18.16
8.85
7.52
14.33
5.88
9.19
16.86
7.38
15.13
13.39
531
4.68
12.19
7.66
13.06
3.53
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